

10/10: - Madhuvapur to Narayan Bazar Pudur
Sundar Rd via Bachapatti Road nimali kandi
Chavatti Pudur.

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

RRS

Rudra, W.D. Puri DIVISION

Chand. Sub. Div. Bazar SUB-DIVISION

General

4027
21/01/25

Measurement Book

Agency: Sivasang Dipra

Abstract of Cost

24

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① Clearing and grubbing Rd. land (by manual means) including uprooting old veg. do. do. all Const. job Qty. 0.60 Ha. — (1/6)					
Cost Rs. 73248.75/Ha. —					Rs. 43949.00
② Excavation for road & lay soil using manual means for carrying do. do. all Const. job Qty. 26.25 m ³ — (1/6)					
Cost Rs. 95.77/m ³ —					Rs. 2514.00
③ Scarifying the existing limit. Qty. 2006.00 m ² — (1/2)					
Cost Rs. 18.96/m ² —					Rs. 57003.00
④ Const. of G.S.B. Gr.I do. do. all Const. job. Qty. 26.25 m ³ — (1/4)					
Cost Rs. 9407.78/m ³ —					Rs. 8944.00
⑤ P/u laying & spreading & Compacting above app. of cement do. do. all Const. job. Qty. — 98.77 m ³ — (1/6)					
Qty. — 78.428 — (1/12)					
Qty. — — —					
Cost Rs. 47103.65/m ³ —					Rs. 924789.00
					Rs. 9117709.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
(6) Const ⁿ of an unreinforced concrete slab over a prepared sub base do. do. call comp. 161.					
Qty- 95.92 m ³				P/14	
(A) Qty 51.68 m ³				P/51	
(B) Qty 1023.19 m ³				P/22	
Qty = 1170.79 m ³					
cost @ Rs. 7384.02/m ³					B. 8645148-00
					B. 9762857-00
(+) Add 18% GST					B. 1757314-00
(+) Add 1% L.C.					B. 97629-00
(+) Add S/F					B. 136094-00
					B. 11753894-00
(-) Less 1.25% below as per agg.					B. 146924-00
					B. 11606970-00
(-) Less Provision Payment					B. 9543481-00
					B. 2063486-00
Final 15/12/25					C. 20
15/12/25					16117175
AE					CC